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2023 CDC Infrastructure Grant Awards

Community Health Board
Aitkin-Itasca-Koochiching Community Health Board
Anoka County Community Health Board
Beltrami County Community Health Board
Benton County Human Services
City of Bloomington Community Health Board
Blue Earth County Community Health Board
Brown-Nicollet Community Health Board
Carlton-Cook-Lake-St. Louis Community Health Board
Carver County Community Health Board
Cass County Health, Human & Veterans Services
Chisago County Community Health Board
Countryside Community Health Board
Crow Wing County Community Health Board
Dakota County Community Health Board
Des Moines Valley Health and Human Services
Dodge-Steele Community Health Board
City of Edina Community Health Board
Human Services of Faribault & Martin Counties
Fillmore-Houston Community Health Board
Freeborn County Community Health Board
Goodhue County Community Health Board
Hennepin County Community Health Board
Horizon Public Health
Isanti County Community Health Board
Kanabec County Community Health Board
Kandiyohi-Renville Community Health Board
Le Sueur-Waseca Community Health Board
Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board
Mille Lacs County Community Health Board
Morrison-Todd-Wadena Community Health Board
Mower County Community Health Board
Nobles County Community Health Board
North Country Community Health Board
Olmsted County Community Health Board
Partnership4Health Community Health Board
Pine County Community Health Board
Polk-Norman-Mahnomen Community Health Board
Quin County Community Health Board
Rice County Community Health Board
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Award

295,916
904,146
198,969
146,238
277,424
229,034
225,400
787,575
285,383
142,804
185,225
199,872
236,090
1,071,364
124,985
193,048
175,034
157,156
166,509
136,552
171,518
1,786,794
265,751
146,696
100,519
218,144
189,992
259,684
127,802
283,486
167,903
119,708
173,771
439,257
535,049
141,039
193,432
202,286
226,524



2023 CDC INFRASTRUCTURE

Community Health Board
City of Richfield Community Health Board
Saint Paul Ramsey County Community Health Board
Scott County Community Health Board
Sherburne County Community Health Board
Southwest Health and Human Services Community Health Board
Stearns County Community Health Board
Wabasha County Community Health Board
Washington County Community Health Board
Watonwan County Community Health Board
Winona County Community Health Board
Wright County Community Health Board
TOTAL
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GRANT AWARDS

$
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Award
152,324
1,586,066
367,516
257,431
285,512
490,332
110,166
642,621
84,478
180,080
355,395
16,400,000
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